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Dr Obadovics Csilla ’
Student's Questionnaire (angol11TH)

Valaszadok szama = 71

Felmérés eredmények

Jelmagyarézat Valaszok relativ gyakorisaga  Atl. elt. Atlag Median
s .. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%

Kerdesszoveg Bal pdlus ! . Jobb podlus n=mennyiség
atl.=atlag
md=Median
elt.=Atl. elt.
tart.=tartozkodas

1 2 3 4 5
Skala Hisztogram

| 3. 1. Relationship with the institution

%1 1.1, At what faculty of the institution do you study?
Please select from the list below. (If you are studying for more than one major, please specify the one
that you consider to be the most important as your main major.)

Veterinary Medicine | | 83.1% n=71
Economics and Social Sciences I:l 16.9%
Agriculture and Environmental Sciences | 0%

2 1.2 For what major are you studying at this institution?
Please select from the list below. (If you are studying for more than one major, please specify the one
that you consider to be the most important as your main major.)

Applied zoology (university) | 0% n=59
Veterinary (university) | |  932%
Veterinary (unified) D 6.8%
Biology (BA/BSC) | 0%
Biology (MSc) | 0%

*3 1.2 For what major are you studying at this institution?
Please select from the list below. (If you are studying for more than one major, please specify the onethat you consider to be the
most important as your main major.)

Agrobusiness and Rural Development Engineer (BA/BSc) I:l 9.1% n=11
Rural Development and Agribusiness (MA/MSc) | | 90.9%
%4 1.2 For what major are you studying at this Az eredmény a tul kevés valasz miatt nem jelenitheté meg.

institution?

Please select from the list below. (If you are studying
for more than one major, please specify the one that
you consider to be the most important as your main
major.)

%) 41.2.1. Educational form

Ba/BSc ] 2.9% n=68
Mamse [ | 19.1%
Unified and undivided programma [l 2.9%
University - traditional programme | | 67.6%
College - traditional programme I:l 7.4%
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%% 1.3 What is the form of your studies at this institution on this major?

Regular | | 100% n=71
Evening | 0%
Correspondent | 0%
Distance training | 0%
%7 1.4 In what form are your studies on this programme at this institution financed?
Financed by the state I:l 10% n=70
Tuition payment | | 90%
%8 1.5. In which year did you commence your studies on this major?
in 2001 or earier | 0% n=71
2002 | 0%
2003 ] 1.4%
2004 ] 2.8%
2005 ] 5.6%
2006 [ ] 9.9%
2007 ] 16.9%
2008 ] 14.1%
2009 [] 4.2%
200 1] 38%
2011 ] 7%
%9 1.6. What has been the average result (grade) for your studies on this major?
Pass[__| 12.9% n=70
Medum[ ] 45.7%
Good[ 1] 32.9%
Excellent D 8.6%
%19 4.7. Is your study result typically better or worse than that of the other students studying at this
institution on this major?
Much worse than that of the others | 0% n=70
Somewhat worse than that of the others I:l 11.4%
Approx. the same as that of the others | | 58.6%
Somewhat better than that of the others I:l 25.7%
Much better than that of the others I:l 4.3%
%11 4.8. Do you plan to attend any (further) MA/MSc programmes?
Yes, in relation to this major | 22.9% n=70
Yes, but in relation to another major of mine I:l 71%
No [ | 61.4%
| am attending an MSc programme I:l 8.6%
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| 4. 2. Other higher education studies

4 2.1. Are you currently studying for any other major?

Yes [] 5.6% n=11
No | 94.4%
43 2.1.2. In what educational form are you studying?
Ba/BSc | 0% n=4
Ma/MSc | | 75%
Unified and undivided programme (e.g. law and administration, medical studies) | 0%
University — traditional programme | 0%
College — traditional programme | 0%
Postgraduate programme - PhD, DLA | 0%
Further professional training I:l 25%
Graduate programme | 0%
Supplementary programme | 0%
Higher education professional programme | 0%
9 2.2. Do you have any higher education qualification?
No | | 71.8%
49 2.2.2. In what educational form did you obtain that qualification?
Please
indicate your highest qualification.
Ba/BSc | | 80% n=20
Ma/mse [ ] 10%
Unified and undivided programme (e.g. law and administration, medical studies) | 0%
University — traditional programme |:| 5%
College — traditional programme I:l 5%
Postgraduate programme - PhD, DLA | 0%
Higher education professional programme | 0%
| 5. 3. International experience
. 0% 0% 2.1% 36.2% 61.7%
s 3.1.1. English ] > > EER a7
. atl.=4.6
md=5
elt.=0.54
tart.=24
1 2 3 4 5
69.6% 19.6% 8.7% 0% 2.2%
52 3.1.2. German ] T > 5 =46
[ v . atl.=1.46
md=1
elt.=0.84
tart.=8
1 2 3 4 5
49.1% 32.1% 9.4% 7.5% 1.9%
%3 3.1.3. French ] ——= T > > 5 ne53
i 0 atl.=1.81
md=2
elt.=1.02
tart.=3
1 2 3 4 5
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91.7% 83% 0%

0%

0%

5.4 H
) 3.1.4. ltalian 1 5 =48
atl.=1.08
md=1
elt.=0.28
1 2 3 4 5
. 65.3% 18.4% 122% 2% 2%
59) 3.1.5. Spanish 1 A P ; 5 n=49
¥ atl.=1.57
md=1
elt.=0.94
1 2 3 4 5
93.8% 21% 0% 21% 2.1%
56 3.1.6. Russian
. 1.0. 1 ' ][I i 5 =48
gtl.=1A17
md=1
elt.=0.72
1 2 3 4 5
7 3.2. Do you speak any other languages?
Yes | 57.1% n=70
. . 105% 10.5% 36.8% 42.1%

59 3.3.1. What level of language skills do you have in ) > > — 5 =19
this language? atl.=3.11
(Please mark the level of language a0
skills on a 4 grade scale, where 2 = elementary tart.=20
level, 5 = speaks very well) 1 2 3 4

519 3 4. Did you study abroad during your higher education studies?

Yes[ | 23.2% n=69
No | | 76.8%
511 3.4.1. How many times did you study abroad for one semester at least?
did not study [ ] 6.7% n=15

2[] 6.7%
s[] 13.3%
4| 0%
5] 0%
6| 0%
7| 0%
8| 0%

9 or more times I:l 33.3%

512 3.4.2. How many times did you study abroad for less than one semester?
didnotstudy [ ] 30.8% n=13

2] 15.4%
3[] 7.7%
4| 0%
5| 0%
6| 0%
7| 0%
8| 0%

9 or more times I:l 23.1%
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14 3.4.4. What form of finance did you use to study abroad?
Please mark all financing forms used.

Tempus/Erasmus scholarship | 0% n=18
Scholarship from the receiving institution | 0%
Other domestic scholarship, application I:l 16.7%
Other foreign/international scholarship application I:l 22.2%

Self-/family financed I:l 33.3%
Other sources I:l 16.7%

518 3.5. Have you worked abroad for shorter or longer time?

No | | 66.2%

6. 4. Relation to the world of work

1 4.1. Are you working currently?

Yes[ ] 11.4% n=70

No | | 88.6%
2 4.1.1. This employment:
is permanent and not fixed term | 0% n=7
is temporary | | 57.1%
is based on agency (with a fee, commission, etc.) | 0%
is occasional, temporary by commission I:l 14.3%

apprentice work, trainee work I:l 28.6%

3 4.1.2. How would you rather consider yourself

As a full-time student | | 88.9% n=9

As a full-time worker (who is studying) I:l 11.1%

¢4 4.1.3. Studies in which professional fields do you think fit this work best?

Only your professional field [ | 22.2% n=9

Your and related professional fields | | 77.8%
A completely different professional field | 0%
Any professional field | 0%

| 7. 5. Personal details

M 5.1. Your gender?

Male |:| 25.4% n=71

Female | | 74.6%

73 5.3.1. In what type of settlement did you live at the age of 14?
Is this settlement abroad?

No | | 53.5%
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79 5.3.1.2. Could you please provide the postcode of the settlement?

Yes |:| 15.8% n=38

No | | 84.2%

78 5.4, In what type of secondary school class did you pass your final examinations?

Secondary grammar school - traditional 4-year I:l 29% n=69
6- or 8-year (changed structure) secondary school, bilingual secondary grammar school I:l 30.4%
Comprehensive school I:l 14.5%

Other |:| 26.1%

9 5.5. What was the highest qualification your father held when you were 14?

8 elementary at most I:l 15.9% n=69
Industrial, trade school (without final examination) I:l 5.8%
Comprehensive school, technical school I:l 14.5%
Secondary grammar school I:l 7.2%
College I:l 5.8%
University | | 47.8%
Do not know, did not know him, he was not alive [l 2.9%

719 5 6. What was the highest qualification your mother held when you were 14?

8-year elementary at most I:l 17.4% n=69
Industrial, trade school (without final examination) I:l 4.3%
Comprehensive school, technical school I:l 7.2%
Secondary grammar school I:l 15.9%

College I:l 23.2%
University [ ] 31.9%

Do not know, did not know him, he was not alive | 0%

71" 5.7. How do you evaluate the financial situation of your family as a whole when you were 14?

Much better than the average : 15.7% n=70

Somewhat better than the average I:l 42.9%
Approximately average I:l 30%

Somewhat worse than the average I:l 11.4%

Much worse than the average | 0%

712 5.8. Has any member of your family obtained qualification and worked in a similar professional field to
you?
Please think about your parents and grandparents.

Yes, there are family members with similar profession among my parents and my I:l 8.6% n=70
Yes, only among the parents I:l 8.6%
Yes, only among the grandparents [l 2.9%
No | | 80%
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Dr Obadovics Csilla, Student's Questionnaire

8. Your opininion about the University/Faculty

& e . 76.8% 4.3% 8.7% 4.3% 5.8%

It's close to my place of residence 1 1 - =69

i ¥ atl.=1.58
md=1
elt=1.18

1 2 3 4 5

52 | . 60.3% 16.2% 8.8% 4.4% 10.3%

t was suggested by my parents, relatives 1 - P - =68

¥ atl.=1.88
md=1
elt.=1.34
1 2 3 4 5
701% 9% 11.9% 3% 6%

8.3) :

Good hall of residence 1 i . - =67

1 ¥ . atl.=1.66
md=1
elt.=1.17

1 2 3 4 5
) 59.4% 4.3% 13% 17.4% 5.8%

84 |t was suggested by my friend ; i S R P . =69
atl.=2.06
md=1
elt.=1.4

1 2 3 4 5
) . : 48.5% 26.5% 11.8% 4.4% 8.8%
89 |t's relatively easy to obtain a degree here 1 —= — T > =68
b atl.=1.99
md=2
elt.=1.26
1 2 3 4 5
59% 0% 44% 11.8% 77.9%
86) |1 i ; ;
) I'm interested in this 1 . n=68
' atl.=4.56
md=5
elt=1.03
1 2 3 4 5

46.4% 2.9% 2.9% 4.3% 43.5%

87) I'M Ii . .

I'd like to work in this area 1 . n=69
atl.=2.96
md=3
elt.=1.93

1 2 3 4 5
75% 44% T74% 2.9% 10.3%

8.8) ; ;

| work in this area 1 P =68

¥ atl.=1.69
md=1
elt.=1.34
1 2 3 4 5
. 22.4% 10.4% 23.9% 26.9% 16.4%
89 Reputation of Faculty and course ] T > i ne67
’ . atl.=3.04
md=3
elt.=1.4
1 2 3 4 5
) 45.6% 22.1% 13.2% 11.8% 7.4%
810 Reputation of professors ] o R T T =68
’ ¥ . atl.=2.13
md=2
elt.=1.31
1 2 3 4 5
) , . . I 21.1% 14.1% 21.1% 18.3% 25.4%
811 |t's easy to find a job with these qualifications 1 ——T Y > T n=71
b atl.=3.13
md=3
elt.=1.48
1 2 3 4 5
. 42% 4.3% 15.9% 14.5% 23.2%
®12) | got a place here based on my admission score ] = — > . =69
¥ . atl.=2.72
md=3
elt=1.66
1 2 3 4 5
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81% What place did you rank this major?

2.[] 4.5%
s 19.7%
4. |:| 12.1%
Other[ ] 21.2%

814 What did you got extra admission points for?
You can mark several answers.
Language exam I:l 9.9% n=71
Disadvantaged background | 0%

Academic competition result I:l 18.3%

Advanced level matriculation |] 1.4%

Disability [] 1.4%

Vocational qualifications |:| 4.2%
| didn’t get extra points | | 53.5%

, 14.1% 31% 36.6% 16.9% 1.4%

819 Equipment, facilities of classrooms 1 — T v - 5 n=71

¥ atl.=2.61
md=3
elt.=0.98

1 2 3 4 5
8.16) . 7.7% 12.3% 35.4% 32.3% 12.3%
® Level of curricula 1 ] P ; 5 n=65
¥ atl.=3.29
md=3
elt.=1.09
tart.=5
1 2 3 4 5
, 5.6% 7% 29.6% 29.6% 28.2%

81" Teachers’ knowledge, preparedness ] S B S i SR U -

i ¥ ’ atl.=3.68
md=4
elt.=1.13

1 2 3 4 5
, 24.3% 30% 21.4% 11.4% 12.9%
818 Teachers’ helpfulness ] S Z N BN ~m - =70
i ¥ ’ atl.=2.59
md=2
elt.=1.32
1 2 3 4 5
- . 22.9% 27.1% 20% 12.9% 17.1%
819 Administrative staff's work 1 > T - . 5 he70
; ' b atl.=2.74
md=2.5
elt.=1.4
1 2 3 4 5
. - 21.7% 27.5% 21.7% 13% 15.9%
820) | evel of practical training ] > T . 5 =69
) " ) atl.=2.74
md=3
elt.=1.37
tart.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 41.4% 24.3% 17.1% 14.3% 2.9%

821 | evel of information flow (e.g. educational ] T . . ——— 5 =70
information systems, students’ registration étgfé-ﬁ
systems, institutional websites) olt=119

1 2 3 4 5
_ . . 15.9% 26.1% 34.8% 15.9% 7.2%
82) Facilities, operation of library ] T 5 =69
¥ atl.=2.72
md=3
elt.=1.14
tart.=1
1 2 3 4 5
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14.1% 25% 35.9% 14.1% 10.9%
. 1 5 n=64
| atl.=2.83

829 Ensuring of the new, actual literature 1

1 2 3 4 5

N

29.8% 17% 14.9% 19.1% 19.1%

829 Level of residence hall 1

1 2 3 4 5

. . i 29.7% 14.1% 25% 18.8% 12.5%
829 Choice of cultural and recreational possibilities ] . =02 :

) | b atl.=2.7

1 2 3 4 5

23.2% 11.6% 26.1% 17.4% 21.7%

829 Community life ;

1 2 3 4 5

. . i 39.6% 17% 17% 18.9% 7.5%
827) Foreign scholarship possibilities ] " > 5 =53
} i

atl.=2.38

md=2
elt.=1.38
tart.=17

1 2 3 4 5

31.6% 22.8% 24.6% 14% 7%
828 Help and support of talented students ; - y T T 5 =57
atl.=2.42
md=2
elt.=1.27
tart.=13

1 2 3 4 5

. 56.1% 14% 17.5% 12.3% 0%
829 Social problems of students 1 i — - —T 5 n=57

1 2 3 4 5

. . . 54.1% 23% 9.8% 11.5% 1.6%
83 |nformation about foreign scholarship possibilities ] g T

45.3% 28.1% 17.2% 4.7% 4.7%

831 Information about the management and plans of ;
the faculty

1 2 3 4 5

L . 34.8% 28.8% 25.8% 7.6% 3%
832 Organisation and support of cultural, recreational ] S U e R

programs preffered by students j T ' atl=2.15

1 2 3 4 5

. 51% 8.2% 24.5% 10.2% 6.1%
833 Employment after graduation ] ; 12 °: > > 5 e

1 2 3 4 5

6.2% 12.3% 20% 36.9% 24.6%
8.34 H :
! Social prestige 1 ; ¥ : 5 n=65

1 2 3 4 5

12.9% 21% 17.7% 30.6% 17.7%

%) Financial appreciation 1 : ; 5 n=62
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Dr Obadovics Csilla, Student's Questionnaire

839 Your chosen profession has given you the knowledge what you expected?

Partially [ | 23.9%
No [] 4.2%
Ican'decideityet| | 25.4%
9. Questions about your studies in this institution
®Y  Students’ academic work
Yes | | 58% n=69

No, but lintend [___| 15.9%

9.2)

College

Yes | | 61.2% n=67

No, but lintend [ ] 4.5%

3 Foreign training, scholarship

Yes |:| 21.7% n=69

No, but lintend [_| 10.1%

No | | 68.1%

®4 Research activities

Yes |:| 23.2% n=69
1

No, but | intend 23.2%
No | | 53.6%
9 Work camps
Yes [] 5.8% n=69
No, but lintend [___| 15.9%
No | | 78.3%
*9 What type of curriculum do you prefer during your studies?
You can mark several answers!
Printed | | 66.2% n=71

Own notes |:| 36.6%
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®7 What kind of knowledge review do you prefer?
You can mark several answers!

Oral (report, exam) | | 47.9% n=71
Written (paper based) | | 66.2%
Written (e-based) I:l 22.5%
Submittedjob [ | 22.5%
8 Did you pretend student loan during your higher education studies?
ves[ 1] 44.1% n=68
No, but lintend [_| 10.3%
N[ 1] 45.6%
9 Did you undertake work or other possibilities to make money during your higher education studies?
Regularly I:l 8.6% n=70
Ocasionally I:l 42.9%
No, but lintend [___] 14.3%
N[ ] 34.3%
19 After your studies do you plan to settle down in this town?
Yes I] 2.9% n=69
No | | 97.1%
1" Would you be willing to undertake a job of other nature, a less skilled job but to remain in this town?
Yes | 0% n=4
No | | 100%
| 10. Other questions
2 please give your father’s actual occupation! If he is retired, please give his last occupation.
Top manager and middle leader intellectual with degree I:l 39.4% n=66
Lower management, civil servant intellectual with degree I:l 10.6%
Professional without degree I:l 9.1%
Non-agricultural self-employed I:l 12.1%
Agricultural self-employed I:l 9.1%
Skilled worker [_| 10.6%
Unskilled worker [ ] 3%
Farm worker |:| 4.5%
Homemaker I] 1.5%
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% Please give your mother’s actual occupation! If she is retired, please give her last occupation.

Top manager and middle leader intellectual with degree I:l 24.2% n=66

Lower leader, civel servant intellectual with degree I:l 21.2%
Professional without degree I:l 12.1%

Non-agricultural self-employed I:l 9.1%

Agricultural self-employed |:| 4.5%

Skilled worker [__| 9.1%

Unskilled worker [] 1.5%

Farm worker D 6.1%

Homemaker D 12.1%
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Profil

I
l

Alegység: Szent Istvan Egyetem
Tanar neve: Dr Obéadovics Csilla
Projekt neve: Student's Questionnaire

(felmérés neve)

51 3.1.1.English Tithe
L—
-— - -
-_— _
52)  3.1.2. German —T 4
53 3.1.3.French \ Py
/7
/ =48
54 3.1.4. ltalian v G108
. n=49
55) 3.1.5. Spanish \-,. atl.=1.57
56)  3.1.6. Russian VA R
~~ ~ —_
~~
59) . A | n=19
-9)  3.3.1. What level of language skills do you have in this language? atl.=3.11
(Please mark the level of language | — /l
skills on a 4 grade scale, where 2 = elementary level, 5 = speaks very well) _—
81 It's close to my place of residence - T gﬁ.6=g1 .58
8.2) i \. n-es
It was suggested by my parents, relatives atl.=1.88
i n=67
83) Good hall of residence ! atl.=1.66
84) |t was suggested by my friend \|{’- 2;.6:92.06
55 Its relati : l 078
It's relatively easy to obtain a degree here atl.=1.99
SN =1
~~1_
~ =|
86) I'm interested in this t gtl.ejt.ss
-~
-~ =
87) I'd like to work in this area | guigz.es
71
88) | work in this area I/ | 2;.6:81.69
\k\ |
89) Reputation of Faculty and course | 2;.6:73.04
/|
8.10) R, . _// n=68
g eputation of professors 1 4 atl.=2.13
N
811) I ) ) ) o \\ n=71
-11) It's easy to find a job with these qualifications - - atl.=3.13
8.12) issi ./ n-69
| got a place here based on my admission score atl.=2.72
8.15) . - _[ n=71
Equipment, facilities of classrooms * atl.=2.61
A\
X n=65
8.16) Level of curricula \.. atl.=3.29
8.17) Teachers’ knowledge, preparedness > 2;.113.68
7
e n=70
8.18) Teachers’ helpfulness o atl.=2.59
8.19) ini i J \. <70
Administrative staff's work atl.=2.74
8.20) i ini 1 n-69
Level of practical training Va atl.=2.74
8.21) . . . . . s _/ n=70
Level of information flow (e.g. educational information systems, students atl.=2.13
registration systems, institutional websites)
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8.22) Facilities, operation of library 5 g;igzjz
8.23) i i 1 n-64
Ensuring of the new, actual literature : 5 atl.=2.83
824 i .I. ne47
) Level of residence hall 5 atl.=2.81
8.25) Choice of cultural and recreational possibilities l 5 gji“ﬂ
8.26) Community life \L 5 g;i%os
/
8:27) Foreign scholarship possibilities 4 5 g;iazss
8.28) | n=57
Help and support of talented students a 5 atl.=2.42
8.29) Social problems of students -/T 5 ngmss
8.30) |Information about foreign scholarship possibilities .I. 5 25284
831) Information about the management and plans of the faculty 5 g;iﬂ%
8:32) Organisation and support of cultural, recreational programs preffered by \. 5 g;i%w
students I
8.33) i .'. ne4e
Employment after graduation 5 atl.=2.12
~
~
834) Social presti ™~ 5 n=65
ocial prestige o atl.=3.62
8.35) Financial appreciation VA 5 g;.6=23m
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| Hozzaszolasok jelentése |

[ 4. 2. Other higher education studies |

42 2.1.1. What is your major? Please specify!
(If you are studying for more than one major, please specify the one that you consider to be the most important.)

B ATN Switzerland

B Management of production Systems

B master in Azerbaijan State Agrarian University
B soil carbon sequestration

49 2.2.1. What is your major? Please specify!
(If you have more than one qualification, please name the one that is most important to you)

B Agricultural economics

B Agronomy

B B.Eng. Medical Mechanical Engineering

® BA-faculty of Agri- economic and extension dept
B BSc Computer Science

B BSc. COmputer Science

B Bachelor of Agricultural Science (Animal Science)
B Bachelor of Science (zoology)

B Bachelor of Science Honours in Wildlife Biology
B Biomedical Science

B Engineering Economics and Management

B Equine Science

m MBA

B MSc. in Political Economics BSc. in Commercial
B Romance Languages and Biology

B Rural development, Agricultural extension,..

B Veterinary Medicine

B agricultural extension and rural development

B pastureland and overseeding

| 5. 3. International experience

8 3.3. What other language do you speak?
(If you speak more than one foreign language in addition to those above, think of the one that you speak
at the highest level.)

Ambharic, Afan oromo

B Greek

Hungarian (2 el6fordulas)

m [RISH

Irish (7 el6fordulas)

Mongolia
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Norwegian (9 el6fordulas)
Norwegian

Persian, Arabic,
Persion, Pashto
Portuguese
Swahili,Kalenjin,Fre
Swedish (3 el6fordulas)
Turkish (2 el6fordulas)
Vietnamese

hebrew

hungarian

irish (2 eléfordulas)
norwegian

swedish

513 3.4.3. For how many months did you study abroad in total?

1

8 (2 el6fordulas)
9 (2 el6fordulas)
12

14

48

60 (2 el6fordulas)
62

66

72 (2 el6fordulas)

519 3.4.5. In which countries and towns did you study? Please list them all.

Budapest

Budapest Hungary (2 el6fordulas)
Budapest, Hungary

Budapest. Oslo.

Dublin, Ireland; Budapest, Hungary
Hungary, Godollo

Ireland

Noida of India Revjavik of Iceland Godollo of Hungary
Pakistan peshawar, Indonesia

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil, Peru

Tehran Iran, Tokyo Japan

budapest hungary
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B nantes, angers ( france), budqpest

B stockholm, sweden
kuala lumpur, malaysia

| 7. 5. Personal details

72 5.2, In which year were you born?
m 1974

m 1976

m 1979

m 1980 (5 el6fordulas)
m 1981

B 1982 (2 el6fordulas)
W 1983 (4 el6fordulas)
B 1984 (7 eléfordulas)
B 1985 (8 el6fordulas)
B 1986 (9 el6fordulas)
B 1987 (4 el6fordulas)
B 1988 (4 el6fordulas)
® 1989 (12 el6fordulas)
m 1990 (5 eléfordulas)
H 1991 (4 el6fordulas)
B 1992 (2 el6fordulas)

4 5.3.1.1. Please give the name of the country
B Britain

B Canada

B England

B GREECE

B Germany (6 eléfordulas)
H |ran

B Ireland (5 el6fordulas)

B Kenya

B Malta

B NORWAY

B Norway (4 el6fordulas)
B Pakistan

® Scotland

B Sweden (2 el6fordulas)
B USA (2 el6fordulas)

B hungary
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H jreland
H norway

B sweden

79 5.3.1.2.1. Postcode of the settlement
B 2083
m 2100
H 3020
m 4172
H 5114

M 5.3.1.2.2. Please give the name of the
settlement

B Afghan national

B Agdash, Azerbaijan

B Bergen (2 el6fordulas)

B Dimitriou Charalabous 18A
B England

B Hanoi, Vietnam

B Home

B Huddinge

B Hungary

B | lived with my family!

B Ireland (4 el6fordulas)

B Mongolia Arkhangai -Ugiinuur
® No

B Solymar

B at home

B equestrian school, france
® house

B mazor

H no

H sweden

B vietnam

| 10. Other questions

" Your actual zip code
u 1027
m 1037
m 1061
H 1064
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B 1065 (2 eléfordulas)
B 1066 (4 eléfordulas)
B 1067 (2 el6fordulas)
m 1071
m 1073 (2 el6fordulas)
B 1074 (2 eléfordulas)
H 1075 (2 el6fordulas)
m 1076
B 1077 (4 el6fordulas)
m 1078
m 1094
m 1097
B 1146
m 1234
m 1910
H 2100 (5 el6fordulas)
B 4500
W 4715
| 7200
m 7316
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